Top Adjust
TC89P
10.0 ± 0.5
(.394 ± .020)
5.0
(.197)
5.0
(.197)

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
TC89  P  -  1  -  103
Model
Style
Standard Product Indicator
Resistance Code
Suggested PCB Layout
Packaging Specifi cations
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
Popular distribution resistance values listed in
boldface.
10/09
Side Adjust
TC89W
5.0 ± 0.5
(.197 ± .020)
1.2 ± 0.2
(.047 ± .008)
3.6
(.142)
8.8 ± 0.5
(.346 ± .020)
8.2 ± 0.5
(.323 ± .020)
0.8
(.031)
2.5 ± 0.5
(.098 ± .020)
1.2 + 0.2/-0
(.047 + .008/-0)
DIA. 3 PLCS.
5.0 ± 0.1
(.197 ± .004)
2.5 ± 0.1
(.098 ± .004)
1.6
(.063)
4.5
(.177)
4.5 ± 0.3
(.177 ± .012)
1.0
(.040)
8.0
(.315)
4.5
(.177)
4.2
(.165)
1 3
2
Suggested PCB Layout